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S# BANK NAME Card Variant BIN Perc% Transaction Cap Discount Cap NOTES

1 Faysal Bank World Noor Card 558036 30% 13,333 4,000 Every Day

2 Faysal Bank Platinum Noor Card 533838 20% 10,000 2,000 Every Day

3 Faysal Bank Titanium Noor Card 529201 15% 10,000 1,500 Every Day

4 Faysal Bank Gold Noor Card 539989 15% 10,000 1,500 Every Day

5 Faysal Bank Amal Platinum Debit Card 53773723 20% 10,000 2,000 Every Day

6 Faysal Bank Amal Gold Debit Card 53773767 15% 10,000 1,500 Every Day

7 Faysal Bank Platinum Debit Card 542560 20% 10,000 2,000 Every Day

8 Faysal Bank Gold Debit Card 547583 15% 10,000 1,500 Every Day

9 Faysal Bank  World Debit Card 54286101 50% 20,000 10,000  Every Saturday

10 Faysal Bank Priority World Debit Card Digital (Tap & Pay / Wallet/ Virtual Card) 540765 50% 20,000 10,000  Every Saturday

11 Faysal Bank  World Debit Card 54286101 40% 25,000 10,000 SUN To FRI

12 Faysal Bank Priority World Debit Card Digital (Tap & Pay / Wallet/ Virtual Card) 540765 40% 25,000 10,000 SUN To FRI

1 HBL VISA Platinum Credit Card 490288 20% 25,000 5,000 Every Day

2 HBL Visa Gold Credit Card 490287 15% 33,333 5,000 Every Day

3 HBL Visa Gold Credit Card 494123 15% 33,333 5,000 Every Day

4 HBL Master Card Gold Credit Card 542831 15% 33,333 5,000 Every Day

5 HBL Master Card Fuel Saver Gold Credit Card 518496 15% 33,333 5,000 Every Day

6 HBL M  aster Card World Debit Card 517420 20% 25,000 5,000 Every Day

7 HBL Gold Debit Card 539160 15% 33,333 5,000 Every Day

8 HBL Titanium Debit Card 536632 15% 33,333 5,000 Every Day

9 HBL World Elite Debit Card 555699 40% 25,000 10,000 Every Day

10 HBL World Elite Debit Card (UAE) 405048 40% 25,000 10,000 Every Day

1 Bank Alfalah Infinite Premier CC 421310 50% 100,000 50,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

2 Bank Alfalah Infinite Premier DC 429335 50% 100,000 50,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

3 Bank Alfalah Infinite Islamic Premier DC 458164 50% 100,000 50,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

4 Bank Alfalah Premier Platinum Credit Card 422070 50% 12,000 6,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

5 Bank Alfalah Premier Signature Debit Card 420251 50% 12,000 6,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

6 Bank Alfalah Premier Islamic Debit Card 402793 50% 12,000 6,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

7 Bank Alfalah Platinum Credit Card 422070 40% 10,000 4,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

8 Bank Alfalah Signature Debit Card 420251 40% 10,000 4,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

9 Bank Alfalah Islamic Signature Debit Card 402793 40% 10,000 4,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

10 Bank Alfalah Powerpack Debit Card 402793 40% 10,000 4,000 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

11 Bank Alfalah Optimus Credit Card 523969 15% 16,666 2,500 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

12 Bank Alfalah Titanium Credit Card 523969 15% 16,666 2,500 1St Jan 26 to 28th feb 26

1 Meezan Bank Visa Infinite Debit Card 401769 30% 26,667 8,000 Every day

2 Meezan Bank Mastercard World Debit Card 547753 20% 30,000 6,000 Every day

3 Meezan Bank Visa Platinum Aura Card 416653 15% 26,667 4,000 Every day

4 Meezan Bank Mastercard Platinum Debit Card 538086 15% 26,667 4,000 Every day

5 Meezan Bank Visa Platinum Debit Card 437525 15% 26,667 4,000 Every day

1 Bank Al Habib Visa Platinium Debit Card 432868 30% 10,000 3,000 Only Fri, Sat & Sun

2 Bank Al Habib MasterCard Gold Credit Card 54406060 30% 10,000 3,000 Only Fri, Sat & Sun

3 Bank Al Habib MasterCard Gold Credit Card 526859 30% 10,000 3,000 Only Fri, Sat & Sun

4 Bank Al Habib Visa Signature Debit 432856 40% 12,500 5,000 Only Fri, Sat & Sun

1 Habib Metro Bank Visa Infinite Debit Card 484025 40% 37,500 15,000 Every Day

2 Habib Metro Bank Visa Platinum Debit Card 437455 25% 10,000 2,500  Every Friday & Saturday 

3 Habib Metro Bank Gold Visa Debit Cards 437453 20% 7,500 1,500  Every Friday & Saturday 
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4 Habib Metro Bank  Visa Ladies Debit Card 489245 20% 7,500 1,500  Every Friday & Saturday 

1 Askari Bank Askari Visa Signature Debit Card 42933507 40% 25,000 10,000 Entire Week

2 Askari Bank  Askari World Mastercard Credit  Card 527042 40% 25,000 10,000 Entire Week

3 Askari Bank Askari Platinum Mastercard Credit Card 552224 30% 16,666 5,000 Entire Week

4 Askari Bank Askari Visa Platinum Debit Card 42933506 30% 16,666 5,000 Entire Week

5 Askari Bank  Askari Gold MasterCard Credit Card 514010 20% 15,000 3,000 Entire Week

6 Askari Bank Askari Classic Mastercard Credit Card 514099 10% 20,000 2,000 Entire Week

1 Silk Bank Visa Signature Credit Card 458163 25% 12,000 3,000 Entire Week

2 Silk Bank Visa Paltinum Credit Card 458827 25% 12,000 3,000 Entire Week

3 Silk Bank Master Card Paltinum Credit Card 555411 25% 12,000 3,000 Entire Week

1 MCB Visa Signature Debit Card 452947 30% 16,666 5,000 Every Day

2 MCB Platinum Debit Card 452402 30% 10,000 3,000 Only Saturday

3 MCB Platinum Credit Card 470556 30% 16,667 5,000 Only Saturday

4 MCB Gold Debit Card 452337 15% 10,000 1,500 Only Saturday

5 MCB Gold Credit Card 493465 15% 10,000 1,500 Only Saturday

6 MCB Visa Nayab Debit Card 449701 15% 10,000 1,500 Only Saturday

1 Mcb Islamic Bank VISA Platinum Debit Card 4568 1011 40% 12,500 5,000 Every Day

2 Mcb Islamic Bank Business Enhanced I Platinum - Corporate 4240 3267 40% 12,500 5,000 Every Day

3 Mcb Islamic Bank VISA Gold Debit Card 4205 9900 20% 12,500 2,500 Every Day

4 Mcb Islamic Bank Freelancer FCY Gold 4293 3510 20% 12,500 2,500 Every Day

5 Mcb Islamic Bank VISA Classic Debit Card 41415300 15% 10,000 1,500 Every Day

6 Mcb Islamic Bank Junior Club Debit Card 4195 5900 15% 10,000 1,500 Every Day

7 Mcb Islamic Bank Niswah Debit Card 4568 1012 20% 12,500 2,500 Every Day

8 Mcb Islamic Bank MCB Islamic UPI Platinum Debit Card 6234 0430 30% 13333 4,000 Mon,Tue,Wed

9 Mcb Islamic Bank MCB Islamic UPI Gold Debit Card 6234 0420 15% 10000 1,500 Mon,Tue,Wed

10 Mcb Islamic Bank MCBIslamic UPI Classic Debit Card 6234 0410 15% 6667 1,000 Mon,Tue,Wed

11 Mcb Islamic Bank MCB Islamic Paypak Debit Card 2205 7200 15% 6667 1,000 Mon,Tue,Wed

1 Dubai Islamic Ayan Debit Card 428273 30% 6,667 2,000 Only Monday To Friday

2 Dubai Islamic Signature Debit Card 434993 50% 7,000 3,500 Only Monday To Friday

3 Dubai Islamic Infinite Debit Card 490245 50% 30,000 15,000 Every Day

1 Samba Bank Master Gold/ Platinum Debit Card 516193 50% 5,000 2,500 Only Monday

1 Sonehri Bank Platinum 54503477 40% 7500 3,000 Every Day

1 UBL Signature Master Debit Card 532709 30% 16,667 5,000 Entire Week

2 UBL Infinite Visa Debit Card 408413 30% 16,667 5,000 Entire Week

UBL Platinum VISA Credit Card 472439 25% 12,000 3,000 Entire Week

1 Allied Bank Premium Visa Debit Card 407572 40% 10,000 4,000 Every Day

2 Allied Bank Platinum Visa Debit Card 428638 20% 10,000 2,000 Every Day

3 Allied Bank  Infinite Visa DEBIT Card 42403249 50% 20,000 10,000 Every Day

4 Allied Bank Platinum Visa Credit Card 486264 20% 10,000 2,000 Every Day

All Banks Discounts Will Change Anytime Without Any Notice & BAR.B.Q Tonight will not reponsible for any change or alteration.
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